March 15

Agenda — US Belle Il Conceptual Design Review

1F meeting room, 3-go-kan, KEK, Tsukuba, Japan

14:00
14:10
14:30
14:50
15:10
15:40
16:15
16:45

17:00
19:00

March 16

Welcome, Charge to the Committee Krizan

US Belle Il Project Overview Fast

iTOP Overview Inami
Quartz Optics Specifications Schwartz
iTOP Simulation and Reconstruction Asner
iTOP Electronics Varner
iTOP Beam and Bench Tests Nishimura
iTOP Mechanics Suzuki

Finance Oversight Panel meeting (review must close before this meeting)
Dinner with FOP members

1F meeting room, 3-go-kan, KEK, Tsukuba, Japan

09:00
09:30
09:50
10:20
10:50
11:05
11:40
12:00
13:30
14:00

Executive Session Review team only
KLM Overview Piilonen

LO/1 Barrel KLM Modules Piilonen

KLM Scintillator Electronics Varner

KLM RPC Electronics Vossen
Commissioning Detector Vahsen

additional discussion at committee’s discretion

Executive Session Review team only
Closeout Presentation Committee Chair

Adjourn



